Elenco ammessi al secondo compitino

Matricola
583661
578201
577858
579005
582313
579806
583564
581159
581267
582609
579129
578012
585439
580884
577942
580224
586852
587206
578332
579756
584906

Cognome
CALUGI
MASONI
MAMELI
BERTINI
GIUSTI
MALUCCH
BROGI
ARIETI
FRANCI
ROMANELLA
SUSINI
SARDI
GUAZZINI
MINOSI
COLOMBINI
LIPPI
BARSOTTI
GIANI
GUALTIERI
SPINELLI
MASTROGIACOMO

Fogliol

Nome
GIANPIETRO
MATTEO
SAVERIO
MASSIMO
MARCO
BIANCA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
NICOLAS
EDOARDO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
EDOARDO
AURORA
AMEDEO
PIETRO
SIMONE
LORENZO
MATTEO
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Voto
35
35
33
30
30
29
27
26
24
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
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